
 

9:00-9:05 

 

 

 

 

9:05-9:15 

 

 

9:15-9:35 

 

 

9:35-10:05 

 

 

10:05-11:30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11:30-12:00 

 

 

 

 

Philippine National Anthem 

 

Opening Prayer 

 

 

Message to the Participating Schools 

 

 

Updates from the DepEd Central Office 

 

 

Updates from the PEAC National Secretariat 

 

 

PEAC Implementation of the SHS VP and INSET Programs of GASTPE in SY 2022-2023 

 

Processing of Billing Documents and Monitoring of Participating Schools 

 

In-Service Training Program for Private Senior High School Teachers 

 

Data Privacy Protection 

 

 

Question and Answer 

 

Closing Prayer 

 

 

 

 

2022 Orientation on the SHS Voucher Program in SY 2022-2023 

for Participating Schools 
via Zoom 

 

PROGRAM 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


