



## 2022 Orientation on the SHS Voucher Program in SY 2022-2023 for Participating Schools

via Zoom

## **PROGRAM**

9:00-9:05	Philippine National Anthem
	Opening Prayer
9:05-9:15	Message to the Participating Schools
9:15-9:35	Updates from the DepEd Central Office
9:35-10:05	Updates from the PEAC National Secretariat
10:05-11:30	PEAC Implementation of the SHS VP and INSET Programs of GASTPE in SY 2022-2023
	Processing of Billing Documents and Monitoring of Participating Schools
	In-Service Training Program for Private Senior High School Teachers
	Data Privacy Protection
11:30-12:00	Question and Answer
	Closing Prayer